18 Check out our new and improved website!        www.spgusa.com
PLASTIC SHELVING
New EraTM Vented Shelves
New EraTM Solid Shelves
New EraTM Posts
Model No. W x L
(in.) (mm)
Weight
(Lbs.) (Kg)
LPS1836V 18 x 36 12457 x 914   5
18-in. Wide Shelves
24-in. Wide Shelves
LPS1848V 18 x 48 15.5457 x 1219    7
LPS1860V 18 x 60 19.5457 x 1524    9
LPS2436V 24 x 36 14610 x 914   6
LPS2448V 24 x 48 18610 x 1219    8
LPS2460V 24 x 60 23610 x 1524    10
New EraTM Shelves are available:
In 18”, 21” and 24” widths
In 24”, 30”, 36”, 42”, 48”, 54”and 60” lengths
Stainless Steel and Grey Bond® are the optimum finishes for
use with New EraTM Shelves
New EraTM Posts are also available in:
8”, 14”, 34”, 54” and 62” heights
Model No. W x L
(in.) (mm)
Weight
(Lbs.) (Kg)
LPS1836S 18 x 36 12457 x 914   5
18-in. Wide Shelves
24-in. Wide Shelves
LPS1848S 18 x 48 15.5457 x 1219    7
LPS1860S 18 x 60 19.5457 x 1524    9
LPS2436S 24 x 36 14610 x 914   6
LPS2448S 24 x 48 18610 x 1219    8
LPS2460S 24 x 60 23610 x 1524    10
New EraTM Shelves are available:
In 18”, 21” and 24” widths
In 24”, 30”, 36”, 42”, 48”, 54”and 60” lengths
Model No.
Stationary Posts
P74S
P86S
Stainless Steel Posts
P74E
P86E
Model No.
Mobile Posts
P74NS
P86NS
P74NE
P86NE
Height
(in.) (mm)
Weight
(Lbs.) (Kg)
75 41899 2
87 52203 2
75 41899 2
87 52203 2
Steel Posts With Grey Bond® Finish